
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

79
86
32
22
12
71
16
99

Name

Rastko Krstic
Stefan Janackovic
Mihajlo Živanovic
Nenad Kulic
Damir Barukcic
Nemanja Lazic
Lazar Maksimovic
Marko Majmunovic

Best Tm

1:25.547
1:25.862
1:26.820
1:28.693
1:29.160
1:29.697
1:32.026
1:42.875

Diff

0.315
1.273
3.146
3.613
4.150
6.479

17.328

Gap

0.315
0.958
1.873
0.467
0.537
2.329

10.849

Best Speed

113.622
113.205
111.956
109.592
109.017
108.365
105.622
94.484

In Lap

6
6
6
2
5
2
3
2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK 24
RR

WARM-UP - 1000 Formula

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00

NAVAK 2.700 Km

14/07/2024 09:25


